D
Eagle Mountain Flag 333 FM 2325 Wimberley, TX 78676 512-847-0010 emflag.com
STARGAZER LED Downlight/Internal-External
Truck Combo
(M) = 9"
(M) = 12"
(M) = 15.75"
design prevents your flagpole lighting from contributing to light pollution created by traditional up

dan
Line
STARGAZER Ordering Information
Ordering Example: SG-3K-EHR-M-60
SOLAR POWER SUPPLY OPTIONS AVAILABLE. GO TO: https://emflag.com/stargazer-solar-power-kit/
1. Stainless Steel Winch, M-Winch & Cam Cleat compatible
NOTES:
Eagle Mountain Flag 333 FM 2325 Wimberley, TX 78676 512-847-0010 emflag.com
Model LED Kelvin Temp Low Voltage
Cable LengthDome Size Dome Finish
BLANK = Satin (Std.)
BRZ = Bronze
BLK = Black
WHT = White
SG= StarGazer
Truck FinishTruck Style
AMBER= AMBER
3K= 3000K (Std.)
5K= 5000K  150= 150'
 100= 100'
 60= 60' (Std.)M= Medium BLANK = Satin (Std.)
BRZ = Bronze
BLK = Black
WHT = White
SIL = White
EHR= External Revolving
EHRD= External Revolving Double
IHR= Internal Revolving
Capable of powering up to (3) “M” Dome Size StarGazers
from a single driver
3lbs
4"W x 11"L x 3"H
NOT TO BE PLACED IN OR ON THE FLAGPOLE(S)
Capable of powering up to (3)
“M” Dome Size StarGazers
from a single driver
5lbs
9"W x 9"L 5"H
NOT TO BE PLACED IN OR ON
THE FLAGPOLE(S)




PHOTOCELL


PCxxxVCM
(1/2" Conduit Mount)
Please specify input voltage
Voltage: 120/277V
PCxxxVFM
Capable of powering up to (3) “M” Dome Size StarGazers
from a single driver
5 lbs
12"L x 10"W x 6"H
NOT TO BE PLACED IN OR ON THE FLAGPOLE(S)
NOT TO BE FULLY SUBMERGED UNDERWATER
SG-ROCK-AUTUUMN SG-ROCK-FIELDSTONE
SG-ROCK-SANDSTONESG-ROCK-RIVERBED
Capable of powering up to (3) “M” Dome Size StarGazers from a single driver
5 lbs
Dimensions Vary: 19" x 14" x 12"
Lightweight, easy to move, extremely durable